N of reconstructed tracks vs transverse ref point position
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N of associated (recaToSim) tracks vs transverse ref point position

——— DQM”_moMS
Orig/DQM_ori
p|erLessOr|g

PL

9:;

'

-20

Ll

-1

ﬁnJ ”%

—30 -20

| N of reco track vs. sim PV z |

10°

10

10°

10%

1

DIl i
-20 -15 -10 -5 10 15 20




	Contents
	Page 1


